
43b
43b
43b
43b
43b
43b
43b
43b
43b

424242424242424242

152.5m152.5m152.5m152.5m152.5m152.5m152.5m152.5m152.5m

414141414141414141

66a
66a
66a
66a
66a
66a
66a
66a
66a

27272727
27272727
27

666666666666666666

626262626262626262

151.8m151.8m151.8m151.8m151.8m151.8m151.8m151.8m151.8m

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135

Car ParkCar ParkCar ParkCar ParkCar ParkCar ParkCar ParkCar ParkCar Park

BathsBathsBathsBathsBathsBathsBathsBathsBaths

ChyChyChyChyChyChyChyChyChy

SwimmingSwimmingSwimmingSwimmingSwimmingSwimmingSwimmingSwimmingSwimming

868686868686868686

828282828282828282

767676767676767676565656565656565656

525252525252525252

141414141414141414

7 to 10

7 to 10

7 to 10

7 to 10

7 to 10

7 to 10

7 to 10

7 to 10

7 to 10

Car Park

Car Park

Car Park

Car Park

Car Park

Car Park

Car Park

Car Park

Car Park

CentreCentreCentreCentreCentreCentreCentreCentreCentre
CommunityCommunityCommunityCommunityCommunityCommunityCommunityCommunityCommunity

CentreCentreCentreCentreCentreCentreCentreCentreCentre

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

Social ServicesSocial ServicesSocial ServicesSocial ServicesSocial ServicesSocial ServicesSocial ServicesSocial ServicesSocial Services

ElElElElElElElElEl

PostsPostsPostsPostsPostsPostsPostsPostsPosts

83
 to

 1
05

83
 to

 1
05

83
 to

 1
05

83
 to

 1
05

83
 to

 1
05

83
 to

 1
05

83
 to

 1
05

83
 to

 1
05

83
 to

 1
05

11
1

11
1

11
1

11
1

11
1

11
1

11
1

11
1

11
1

CRESCENT

CRESCENT

CRESCENT

CRESCENT

CRESCENT

CRESCENT

CRESCENT

CRESCENT

CRESCENT

19 to 81
19 to 8119 to 81
19 to 81
19 to 8119 to 81
19 to 8119 to 81
19 to 81

2222 222
222 2
222 2222

10
 to

 2
0

10
 to

 2
0

10
 to

 2
0

10
 to

 2
0

10
 to

 2
0

10
 to

 2
0

10
 to

 2
0

10
 to

 2
0

10
 to

 2
0

3232 323
232 3
232 3232

444444444222222222

1 to 17
1 to 171 to 171 to 17
1 to 171 to 17
1 to 171 to 17
1 to 17

15151515
15151515
15

11 111 11 11
1a1a 1a1

a1a 1
a1a 1a1a

1b1b 1b1
b1b 1
b1b 1b1b

3 333 33 33 3

Police OfficePolice OfficePolice OfficePolice OfficePolice OfficePolice OfficePolice OfficePolice OfficePolice Office

222222222

ElElElElElElElElEl

282828282828282828

222222222222222222

CENTRAL PARADE

CENTRAL PARADE

CENTRAL PARADE

CENTRAL PARADE

CENTRAL PARADE

CENTRAL PARADE

CENTRAL PARADE

CENTRAL PARADE

CENTRAL PARADE

PostsPostsPostsPostsPostsPostsPostsPostsPosts

Ban
k

Ban
k

Ban
k

Ban
k

Ban
k

Ban
k

Ban
k

Ban
k

Ban
k

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter LCLCLCLCLCLCLCLCLC

222222222SLSLSLSLSLSLSLSLSL ShelterShelterShelterShelterShelterShelterShelterShelterShelter

11 111 11 11150.1m150.1m150.1m150.1m150.1m150.1m150.1m150.1m150.1m
SLSLSLSLSLSLSLSLSLNew Addington

New Addington

New Addington

New Addington

New Addington

New Addington

New Addington

New Addington

New Addington

141414141414141414

0 25 50

meters

Crown Copyright Ordnance Survey (License No: 100019257) 2011CROYDON
www.croydon.gov.uk

Scale 1:1250 09-Jul-2021


